FORENING

Christoffer Anderssor SP1 Véxj6

KLASS NAMN

H21

H21 Viktor Gronqvist
H35 Magnus Nordenfelt
H35 Karl Dannestam
H35 Henrik Albertsson
H35 Ola Holmberg
H35 Daniel Skoogh
H35 Mattias Stafstrom
H45 Marko Nelleholt
D21 Sanna Petersson
D35 Anna Going

D35 Johanna Hassel
D35 Sanna Hoflund
D35 Angelica Dower
D35 Anna Lonn

D35 Helene Stenbeck
D40 Andrea Hardie
D50 Tina Schill

SPI Vixjo

Halmstadpolisens IF
SP1 Malmdg

RESULTAT PLAC

42.46
39.41

46.46
37.16

NFC’s Personalforening 37.30

Halmstadpolisen IF
Halmstadpolisen IF
SPI Malmo

Halmstadpolisens IF

44.06
49.03
42.01

DNS

Falkenbergspolisens SK 52.38

Halmstadpolisens IF
Halmstadpolisens IF
SAP IF

SAP IF
Malmopolisens IF
Halmstadpolisens IF

Halmstadpolisens IF

Halmstadpolisens IF

50.22
60.11
52.40
47.28
48.57
57.49

49.54

57.41
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MEDALJ

Guld

Guld
Silver

Brons

Ej SPM-status

Brons

Guld
Silver

Silver

D40, D45 och D50 slogs ihop till en klass D40



